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Delight Through Connections

ECH381RRM-
XXPLWR

R R ELR F > SHE% m FMEHHE:2026-02-13kk V1

BRNHSE - SSENKETS TREENE
FamITA

Pitch: 3.81 mm, 300V, 8A

—BRAN
= oa it it PCB Connector — Socket, Reflow soldering
R PCB Connector — Socket
7= RIEIEE (mm) 3.81
e Black (default)
BEEA With threaded flange
BERN Reflow Soldering (Temperature condition according to
standard IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020E)
FmEE (mm) 3.81*(P-1)+14.4
FTREE (mm) 9.2
mEE (mm) 7.2
SR~ (BE___ xTE___mm) 0.8x0.8
RBAEE (mm) 14
= mA Sk PR AL 02P~24P
FmEH Single level
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EERE-TEC

BERE (V)

EEERI (A)

BERE (11/2)(V)
FEBRE (/2)(V)
e & (I1/3)(V)

BiE P& (11/2)(KV)
BE PR E (I1/2)(KV)
e & (11/3)(KV)

EERE-UL

ZiEERE (UL/CULTREBA) (V)
R (UL/CULFRAEBAR)(A)
ZiEEBE (UL/CULREDA)(V)
ZEER R (UL/CULTRAEDA)(A)

WR5%%2

FHEMF

ULIAIES#
ZEBEBA (V)
ZEER B (A)
MEELEDA (V)
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Delight Through Connections

HIGH-TEMPERATURE PLASTICS

Illa
VO

0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

1

320
14
320
160
160
2.5
2.5
2.5

300

300

YES

120

-40

300

300
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Delight Through Connections

e DA (A) 8
CULINIEZH

&EEEBA (V) 300

SEERBA (A) 8

HEEDA (V) 300

FEe DA (A) 8
[
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